PROJ DESC

SINGLE FAMILY RENOVATION
SINGLE FAMILY RENOVATION
SINGLE FAMILY RENOVATION
SINGLE FAMILY RENOVATION
SINGLE FAMILY RENOVATION
SINGLE FAMILY RENOVATION
DUPLEX RENOVATION
DETACHED CARPORT

NEW COMMERCIAL OTHER
COMMERCIAL RENOVATION
COMMERCIAL RENOVATION
COMMERCIAL RENOVATION
SINGLE FAMILY ROOF

SINGLE FAMILY ROOF

SINGLE FAMILY ROOF

SINGLE FAMILY ROOF

SINGLE FAMILY ROOF

SINGLE FAMILY ROOF

SINGLE FAMILY ROOF

SINGLE FAMILY ROOF

SINGLE FAMILY ROOF

SINGLE FAMILY ROOF

SINGLE FAMILY ROOF

SINGLE FAMILY ROOF

SINGLE FAMILY DECK/PORCH
SINGLE FAMILY SIDING
SINGLE FAMILY WINDOWS
SINGLE FAMILY WINDOWS
SINGLE FAMILY WINDOWS
SINGLE FAMILY WINDOWS
SIDEWALK/DRIVEWAY
SINGLE FAMILY RENOVATION

APP EST COST
26775
18000
3000

250

LOCATION
210 KIOWA STREET
509 VILAS STREET
741 OTTAWA STREET
617 NORTH 13TH TERRACE
110 MIAMI STREET
3928 21ST STREET
511 VILAS STREET
1318 SOUTH 2ND STREET
2017 SOUTH 4TH STREET
5000 10TH AVENUE
402 DELAWARE STREET
117 CHEROKEE STREET
1901 CHEROKEE STREET
1118 DAKOTA STREET
1400 MARION STREET
2101 SOUTH 16TH STREET
2930 GIRARD STREET
2205 WILSON AVENUE
620 MIAMI STREET
3821 SHRINE PARK ROAD
1007 SPRUCE STREET
707 OSAGE STREET
915 OSAGE STREET
512 UTAH STREET
1951 KENSINGTON PLACE
1923 LECOMPTON ROAD
505 LINN STREET
2009 LAWRENCE AVENUE
423 VINE STREET
1923 LECOMPTON ROAD
2417 SOUTH 17TH STREET
1217 NEWMAN STREET

PERMIT NUMBER  PERMIT ISSUED

6249 03/25/19
6178 03/08/19
6183 03/11/19
6208 03/15/19
6231 03/20/19
6272 03/28/19
6193 03/12/19
6276 03/29/19
6287 03/29/19
6285 03/29/19
6149 03/04/19
6225 03/20/19
6170 03/05/19
6175 03/07/19
6180 03/08/19
6206 03/15/19
6201 03/14/19
6202 03/14/19
6212 03/18/19
6210 03/15/19
6246 03/25/19
6247 03/25/19
6274 03/28/19
6281 03/29/19
6264 03/27/19
6284 03/29/19
6243 03/22/19
6242 03/22/19
6282 03/29/19
6283 03/29/19
6258 03/26/19

6167 03/05/19

DESCRIPTION OF WORK
STRUCTURAL REPAIRS TO FOUNDATION AND PRIMARY FRAMING
INTERIOR RENOVATION, REPLACING SOME SIDING AND SHINGLES
REPLACING 4 WINDOW, INTERIOR RENOVATION KITCHEN & BATH
INTERIOR AND EXTERIOR REPAIR
ENCLOSING PORCH, NOT CHANGING STRUCTURE
REMODEL BASEMENT ADD 2 WALLS
RENOVATION AFTER FIRE FIXING FRAMING & FIRE SEPARATION
BUILDING CAR PORT 25X20 SIDE OF HOUSE 6 FT FROM ALLEYWAY
NEW MFG CRANE/WAREHOUSE BLDG-GREAT WESTERN
TENANT FINISH FOR NEW FEDEX OFFICE INSIDE EXISTING WALMART
5 WALLS, REPAINT AND NEW LAMINATE FLOORING
INTERIOR RENOVATIONS PER PLAN
TEAR OFF RE-ROOF 19 SQ
13 SQUARE RE- ROOF
TEAR OFF AND REPLACE 26 SQUARE SHINGLES
18SQ TEAR OFF AND REROOF
27 SQ TEAR OFF AND RE ROOF
29SQ TEAR OUT AND REPLACE
45 SQ TEAR OFF AND REROOF
20SQ TEAR OFF AND RE ROOF
17SQ TEAR OFF AND RE ROOF
17SQ TEAR OFF AND RE ROOF
3 5SQ RE-ROOF-MARY DWYER HOME
12 SQ TEAR OFF AND RE ROOF
ENLARGING DECK 83INCH
INSTALL VINYL SIDING
REMOVE AND REPLACE 8 WINDOWS
REMOVE AND REPLACE 1 WINDOW NO STRUCTURE CHARGE
REMOVE AND REPLACE 2 WINDOWS- NO STRUCTURE CHANGE
REPLACING 3 WINDOWS- SAME SIZE NO STRUCTURE CHANGE
TEAR OUT AND REPLACE DRIVE WAY

SERVICE UPGRADE AND SECURE OPEN BOXES, WIRING, PARTIAL INTERIOR RENO.

CONTRACTOR
ECHELON PROPERTY MANAGEMENT
SANCHEZ GARCIA, OMAR
BERNAL, SIMON
NANNEN, STEVE
BACKS FAMILY LIVING TRUST
KIPER CONSTRUCTION
REPAIRS UNLIMITED, INC
CAROLINA CARPORTS
BRUNSON BUILDERS INC
PATRICK DENNIS BURKE ARCHITECT
KLOEPPER, JORDAN
AMERICAN ROOFING INC
BEQUETTE ENTERPRISES LLC
PYRAMID ROOFING
BESEL'S ROOFING & HEATING, INC
DESSERT COMPANIES LLC
BESEL'S ROOFING & HEATING, INC
MESLER ROOFING
HT ROOFING & CONSTRUCTION, INC
AMERICAN ROOFING INC
MCLAUGHLIN ROOFING
BESEL'S ROOFING & HEATING, INC
BESEL'S ROOFING & HEATING, INC
WAKE, LEONARD FJR
LINTNER, JEREMY
SEARS HOME IMPROVEMENTS
HOME DEPOT USA INC.
HOME DEPOT USA INC.
HOME DEPOT USA INC.
SEARS HOME IMPROVEMENTS
INFINITY LANDSCAPING
AITKENS, RONALD C I

OWNER
FRUECHTING DREI LLC
OPITZ, JIMMIE D
AITKENS, RONALD C I
NANNEN, STEVEN F
BACKS FAMILY LIVING TRUST
1220, JODI P
DIXON, MARK R

HAZARD, SHELLY & MALBROUGH, TIMOTHY

GREAT WESTERN MANUFACTURING INC

WAL-MART REAL ESTATE BUSINESS TRUST

PROCTOR, PATRICK E & AREE
GREENAMYRE RENTALS INC
GRIPKA, JUSTIN

LEON, ANDREW & KATHERINE
DUNN, MICHAEL W & PATRICIA
KLINGELE, IVY M

DOUGHERTY, EMMA R; TRUST
HAAG, BARBARA L

BARDOT, KENNETH H;TRUST
SWANN, ROBERT E JR & CAROLA
CORMIER, JACQUELINE M

J.F. DENNEY PLUMBING & HEATING, INC.

LEGARE, CATHLEEN

WAKE, LEONARD F JR

WARNER, JANET L

SAMSON, MARK A & VERA E
LAND, JASON C & KELLY R

MC CLELLAND, LARRY L & POK YE
DYE, CELINE MARY

SAMSON, MARK A & VERA E
GREEN FAMILY LIVING TRUST
SHOGREN ELECTRIC SERVICE

PARCEL ID
0772502015008000
1010103012029000
0772604107009000
0782704004037000
0772503108006000
1021000000121000
1010103012030000
0773604005013000
1010101004003000
1061400002004020
0772503313016000
0773602001003000
0783402005005000
0772602014014000
1020304001010000
1020304002003000
1011101004098000
1010104001011000
0772604401006000
1011203003002000
0773503001004000
0772604402002000
0772604304006000
1011202002009000
1020303001047000
1020302002006070
0773603033002000
1010201017013000
0773603027006000
1020302002006070
1020304003021000
0773503023003000
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